
SENIOR CRAFT GALLERY

Discover the best place to find Handmade Crafts  for those special people in your life.

Hours of Operation
Monday - Saturday 10 am - 2 pm

Senior Craft Gallery
1801 Glen Keith Boulevard ~ Room 106 ~ Parkville, MD 21286

For more information, call 410-887-5319

Senior Craft Gallery is

Visit the Craft Gallery this Summer at the following Senior Centers:
 

Reisterstown Senior Center - Friday, October 24, 10 am - 2 pm

Seven Oaks Senior Center - Tuesday, November 4, 10 am - 2 pm

Overlea Senior Center - Friday, November 7, 10 am - 2 pm

Cockeysville Senior Center - Friday, November 14, 10 am - 2 pm

Catonsville Senior Center - Wednesday, November 19, 10 am - 2 pm

Ateaze Senior Center - Wednesday, November 26, 10 am - 2 pm

Arbutus Senior Center - Tuesday, December 2, 10 am - 2 pm

Edgemere Senior Center - Friday, December 5, 10 am – 2 pm

Parkville Senior Center - Tuesday, December 9, 10 am – 2 pm

Rosedale Senior Center - Friday, December 12, 10 am - 2 pm

Essex Senior Center - Wednesday, December 17, 10 am - 2 pm

Victory Villa Senior Center - Friday, December 19, 10 am – 2 pm

 -----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Shop affordable, handmade items for sale by older adults.  Many seasonal items available.  Cash or check

accepted for purchases. The gallery is open during show hours.
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Going on the Road!


